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STARTING ORDER CROSS COUNTRY TEST
Judges:  Christina KLINGSPOR (SWE) · Seppo LAINE (FIN)

Course Designer:  Nick ROS (NED)

Start
No.

Horse RiderNation FinishResult before cross Start TimeBack
No.

1 Hildare Leonidas Danielle MCCORMACK (IRL) 09:05:5634,5 18 09:00:00201

2 Ds Are You Calypso Sarah ENNIS (IRL) 09:07:5638,2 25 09:02:00202

3 Sportsfield Lux Impressive Tijn DE BLAAUW (NED) 09:09:5649,8 38 09:04:00203

4 Kwiggy Jg Jordy WILKEN (NED) 09:11:5638,9 26 09:06:00204

5 Cherish Noémi Viola DOERFER (HUN) 09:13:5644,4 32 09:08:00205

6 Ilario des Tours Robin GODEL (SUI) 09:15:5629,3 4 09:10:00206

7 Honeyblue Amalia HEINE (BEL) 09:17:5651,3 39 09:12:00207

8 Total Freedom Kate LUMSDEN (HKG) 09:19:5636,7 22 09:14:00208

9 Lancelot Willemina VAN DER GOES-PETTER (NED) 09:21:5627,5 1 09:16:00209

10 Thunder Star Henisdael Claire NOSAL (BEL) 09:23:5638,9 28 09:18:00210

11 Karlo 62 Paolo Mario DE SIMONE (ITA) 09:25:5632,3 10 09:20:00211

12 Champagne Silver Nova Maddison PERIES (IRL) 09:27:5634,3 17 09:22:00212

13 Lord Locksly Sophia FRANK (GER) 09:29:5630,7 5 09:24:00213

14 Jockey Club Global Theodoros Patrick LAM (HKG) 09:31:5634,6 19 09:26:00214

15 Gulliver des Lones Andrew HOY (AUS) 09:33:5634,0 14 09:28:00215

16 Baloucor Emma HARTMANN (GER) 09:35:5628,6 3 09:30:00216

17 Casanova D Noor SLAOUI (MAR) 09:37:5634,3 16 09:32:00217

18 My Royal Touch DH Faris SHALAN (JOR) 09:39:5638,9 27 09:34:00218

19 QC Rock And Roll Camille THUAL (BEL) 09:41:5631,7 9 09:36:00219

20 Narco Liquido Sophie POSTMA (NED) 09:43:5648,4 36 09:38:00220

21 Kate Lianne CHARDON (NED) 09:45:5631,0 6 09:40:00221

22 Godsend du Givre Henry DOVE (GBR) 09:47:5632,7 11 09:42:00222

23 Alf Ph Ben LEUWER (GER) 09:49:5633,6 13 09:44:00223

24 BP Evita Ada MARSON (GBR) 09:51:5645,3 34 09:46:00224

25 Dr. Dennis Joris VANSPRINGEL (BEL) 09:53:5648,8 37 09:48:00225

26 Florette d'Hyrencourt Michelle SWINKELS (NED) 09:55:5642,4 30 09:50:00226

27 DSL Coola Boola Stijn JONKERS (NED) 09:57:5656,1 40 09:52:00227

28 Samurai de Murk Wiktoria KNAP (POL) 09:59:5643,3 31 09:54:00228

29 ACSI Nothing Else Dutch ES Thierry VAN REINE (NED) 10:01:5634,2 15 09:56:00229

30 Indeed de l'Essart AA Jarno VERWIMP (BEL) 10:03:5637,7 24 09:58:00230

31 Odelia Cerys MACAULAY (GBR) 10:05:5639,9 29 10:00:00231

32 Kaisa Aliene RUYTER (NED) 10:07:5636,5 20 10:02:00232

33 Good Buy Hst Lilian BAKKER (NED) 10:09:5644,6 33 10:04:00233

34 Igor du Loir Anne DE JAMBLINNE PAULUS (BEL) 10:11:5647,9 35 10:06:00234

35 Jockey Club Miss Matana Annie HO (HKG) 10:13:5637,2 23 10:08:00235

36 Kilcoltrim Cooley Kitty KING (GBR) 10:15:5631,1 8 10:10:00236

37 Birkhof's Lady Ciacomo Nrw Vanessa BÖLTING (GER) 10:17:5636,7 21 10:12:00237

38 Brioche Brent MINNEN (NED) 10:19:5628,6 2 10:14:00238

39 Call Me Pucky Arne BERGENDAHL (GER) 10:21:5631,1 7 10:16:00239

40 Hildare Trust Me Danielle MCCORMACK (IRL) 10:23:5633,0 12 10:18:00240

40 Competitors Technical Delegate: Iris GOEDICKE-RUGGABER (GER)
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